Dept
EDCI

EDCI
EDCI
EDCI
EDCI
EDCI
EDCI
EDCI
EDCI
EDCI
EDCI

EDCI

EDCI

EDCI
KNES
KNES

KNES
KNES
KNES

Program Code
BA_ 2074

BA_EDAM
BA_EDAM
BS_2670
BS_EDEL
BS_EDMD
BS_EDPK
BS_EDSD
BS_EDSD
BS_EDSD
BS_EDSD

BS_EDSD
BS_EDSD

BS_EDSD
BS_EDAT
BS_EDKN

BS_EDKN
BS_EDKN
BS_EDKN

_¢ CoiiEGE G EBUCATION

Concentration
Code

EDIN
EDVO

EDBI

EDBU
EDCH
EDEN

EDGS

EDMA

EDSS

EDEX

EDHP
EDSM

Major
Art Education

Art or Music Education Gr K-12
Art or Music Education Gr K-12
Mathematics Educ- Grades 6-12
Elementary Education Gr 1-5
Middle School Education Gr 4-8
Early Childhood Ed Gr PK-3
Secondary Education & Teaching
Secondary Education & Teaching
Secondary Education & Teaching
Secondary Education & Teaching

Secondary Education & Teaching
Secondary Education & Teaching

Secondary Education & Teaching
Athletic Training
Hlth & PE/Kinesiology Gr K-12

HIth & PE/Kinesiology Gr K-12
Hlth & PE/Kinesiology Gr K-12
HIth & PE/Kinesiology Gr K-12

Concentration

Instrumental Music
Education

Vocal Music Education

Biology Education
Business Education
Chemistry Education
English Education
General Science
Education
Mathematics
Education

Social Studies
Education

Exercise Science
Health Promotion &
Wellness

Sports Management

16

13
50
103

7
22
17

GRADUATED IN 6
YEARS
IN STARTING
MAJOR,
CONCENTRATION
OF 2012 COHORT

2

Source: UL Lafayette Office of Institutional Research

6-YEAR GRADUATION
RATE
IN STARTING MAIJOR,
CONCENTRATION
OF 2012 COHORT

40.00%

20.00%
0.00%
0.00%

29.79%

25.00%

45.45%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

50.00%

0.00%

0.00%

15.38%
6.00%
22.33%

28.57%
27.27%
11.76%

GRADUATED IN 6
YEARS AT UL LAF
(Number)

2

14
52

10

GRADUATED IN 6

YEARS AT UL LAF

(Graduation Rate)
(Percent)

40.00%

40.00%
0.00%
0.00%

48.94%

50.00%

69.70%
0.00%

75.00%
0.00%

78.57%

0.00%
31.25%

30.77%
28.00%
50.49%

57.14%
45.45%
47.06%



