

Dept	Program Code	Concentration Code	Major	Concentration	FA12 Cohort	GRADUATED IN 6 YEARS IN STARTING MAJOR, CONCENTRATION OF 2012 COHORT	6-YEAR GRADUATION RATE IN STARTING MAJOR, CONCENTRATION OF 2012 COHORT	GRADUATED IN 6 YEARS AT UL LAF (Number)	GRADUATED IN 6 YEARS AT UL LAF (Graduation Rate) (Percent)
EDCI	BA_2074	Couc	Art Education	Concentration	5	2	40.00%	2	40.00%
LDCI	B/(_2074		7 T Eddedton	Instrumental Music	3	2	40.0070	2	40.0070
EDCI	BA_EDAM	EDIN	Art or Music Education Gr K-12	Education	5	1	20.00%	2	40.00%
EDCI	BA_EDAM	EDVO	Art or Music Education Gr K-12	Vocal Music Education	2	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
EDCI	BS_2670		Mathematics Educ- Grades 6-12		1	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
EDCI	BS_EDEL		Elementary Education Gr 1-5		47	14	29.79%	23	48.94%
EDCI	BS_EDMD		Middle School Education Gr 4-8		4	1	25.00%	2	50.00%
EDCI	BS_EDPK		Early Childhood Ed Gr PK-3		33	15	45.45%	23	69.70%
EDCI	BS_EDSD	EDBI	Secondary Education & Teaching	<b>Biology Education</b>	2	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
EDCI	BS_EDSD	EDBU	Secondary Education & Teaching	<b>Business Education</b>	4	0	0.00%	3	75.00%
EDCI	BS_EDSD	EDCH	Secondary Education & Teaching	Chemistry Education	2	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
EDCI	BS_EDSD	EDEN	Secondary Education & Teaching	English Education General Science	14	7	50.00%	11	78.57%
EDCI	BS_EDSD	EDGS	Secondary Education & Teaching	Education Mathematics	1	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
EDCI	BS_EDSD	EDMA	Secondary Education & Teaching	Education Social Studies	16	0	0.00%	5	31.25%
EDCI	BS_EDSD	EDSS	Secondary Education & Teaching	Education	13	2	15.38%	4	30.77%
KNES	BS_EDAT		Athletic Training		50	3	6.00%	14	28.00%
KNES	BS_EDKN	EDEX	HIth & PE/Kinesiology Gr K-12	Exercise Science Health Promotion &	103	23	22.33%	52	50.49%
KNES	BS_EDKN	EDHP	Hlth & PE/Kinesiology Gr K-12	Wellness	7	2	28.57%	4	57.14%
KNES	BS_EDKN	EDSM	Hlth & PE/Kinesiology Gr K-12	Sports Management	22	6	27.27%	10	45.45%
KNES	BS_EDKN		Hlth & PE/Kinesiology Gr K-12	-	17	2	11.76%	8	47.06%
Source: UL Lafayette Office of Institutional Research									